Indigenous Bible College- Spring 2025 Textbooks

Code Class Instructor Required Textbook ISBN Populi
BTH105-3 Basic Theology Walls Theology You Can Count On 978-0802466532 $32.00
MBC200-2 Introduction to Biblical Counseling Fox Mending The Soul 2nd ed 9780310121466 $18.00
Instruments in the Redeemer's Hands 978-0875526072 $16.00
BNT218-2 Ephesians Hawley none digital material
BBS205-2 Advanced Bible Study Methods Lutz How to Read the Bible for All Its Worth (4th ed) 978-0310517825 $16.00
BNT100-3 New Testament History and Literature Lutz Survey of the New Testament (Paul Benware) 080242483X $16.00
NIV, The Story, The Bible as One Continuing Story of God and His People 978-0310950974 $ 8.00
BOT301-3 Genesis and Creation Lutz Bible Knowledge Commentary 9780896938007 $58.00
Creation Care- by Douglas Moo 978-0310293743 $18.00
Course fee- $30 $30.00
BOT416-2 Daniel Haughwout Daniel: An Exegetical and Dispensational Commentary 978-1945774225 $25.00
GEN105-3 English Composition Il Lewis Great Writing 5 (pink) 9781285194967 $51.00
ATale of Three Kings 9780842369084 $10.00
GHI313-2 Global Church History Tsavatewa  TBD TBD TBD
GLF111-1 Lifetime Fitness | Kitchen BalanceFrom GoYoga+ All-Purpose 1/2-Inch Extra Thick High Density Anti-Tear Exercise Yoga Matf $23.00
GLF211-1 Lifetime Fitness I Kitchen QuickTurn Speed Jump Rope 9'L S 6.00
The Healthy Living Handbook: Simple, Everyday Habits for Your Body, Mind and Spirit S 7.00
GMA105-2 Personal Finance Gushee Managing God's Money 9781414345536 $10.00
GMA405-2 Applied Math and Finance Copley Applied Math & Finance Course Packet Spring 2025 $10.00
MSS405-2  Senior Seminar Koppen When Helping Hurts- The Small Group Experience 0802411568 $10.00

Pagan Christianity: Exploring the Roots of Our Church Practices

9781414364551 $17.00



GMU416-2

MCF105-3

MCO0205-3

MDI100-3

MEP416-2

MFS411-2

MMF200-2

MMI205-3

GMU111-1

GMU121-1

GMU131-1

SF

SF

SF

Ethnomusicology

Christian Family

Biblical Communication

Evangelism and Discipleship

Expository Preaching

Business Building Strategies

Ministry Funding Strategies

Introduction to Missions

Piano |

Guitar |

Voice |

Spiritual Formation

Spiritual Formation

Spiritual Formation

Gushee

Koppen

Ross, etc.

Manning

A. Lutz

Ortiz, Mission
Hill Team

Ortiz

Scarbro

Gushee
Gushee
Gushee
Various

Various

Various

Ethnomusicology: A Very Short Introduction (Very Short Introductions)

Shepherding a Child's Heart

Sacred Marriage (2015 ed)

Creative Bible Teaching 2020 EDITION

Teaching to Change Lives

Lifestyle Evangelism

Disciples Are Made Not Born

Game-Changing Christianity

Preaching With Cultural Intelligene

none

When Helping Hurts

Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025

Introducing World Missions: A Biblical, Historical, and Practical Survey

Adult All-In-One Course Level 1 Piano

Mel Bay's Guitar Class Method Volume 1

Alfred's Essentials of Music Theory, Complete

S.H.A.P.E.

Praying God's Word

Bondage Breaker (2006 edition)

978-0199794379

0966378601

978-0310337379

9780802419590

9781590521380

978-1590527542

9780781438834

978-1790716838

978-0801049620

9780802409980

9781540963628

9780882848181

9780786665204

9780882848976

9780310361244

805464336

978-0736918145

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$22.00
$12.00

$20.00
$15.00

$12.00

$20.00

S 9.00
S 5.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$16.00

$18.00

S 7.00

$10.00



