Indigenous Bible College- Spring 2025 Textbooks

Code	Class	Instructor	Required Textbook	ISBN	N Populi
BTH105-3	Basic Theology	Walls	Theology You Can Count On	978-080246653	2 \$32.00
MBC200-2	Introduction to Biblical Counseling	Fox	Mending The Soul 2nd ed	9780310121466	
			Instruments in the Redeemer's Hands	978-087552607	2 \$16.00
BNT218-2	Ephesians	Hawley	none	digital materia	ıl
BBS205-2	Advanced Bible Study Methods	Lutz	How to Read the Bible for All Its Worth (4th ed)	978-031051782	5 \$16.00
BNT100-3	New Testament History and Literature	Lutz	Survey of the New Testament (Paul Benware)	080242483	\$16.00
			NIV, The Story, The Bible as One Continuing Story of God and His People	978-0310950974	4 \$ 8.00
BOT301-3	Genesis and Creation	Lutz	Bible Knowledge Commentary	9780896938007	7 \$58 NN
5013013	Genesis and electron	Lutz	Creation Care- by Douglas Moo	978-0310293743	
			Course fee- \$30		\$30.00
BOT416-2	Daniel	Haughwout	Daniel: An Exegetical and Dispensational Commentary	978-194577422	5 \$25.00
GFN105-3	English Composition II	Lewis	Great Writing 5 (pink)	9781285194967	z \$51.00
			A Tale of Three Kings	9780842369084	
GHI313-2	Global Church History	Tsavatewa	TBD	TBD	TBD
GLF111-1	Lifetime Fitness I	Kitchen	BalanceFrom GoYoga+ All-Purpose 1/2-Inch Extra Thick High Density Anti-Tear Exercise Yoga Matf		\$23.00
GLF211-1	Lifetime Fitness II	Kitchen	QuickTurn Speed Jump Rope 9'L		\$ 6.00
			The Healthy Living Handbook: Simple, Everyday Habits for Your Body, Mind and Spirit		\$ 7.00
GMA105-2	Personal Finance	Gushee	Managing God's Money	9781414345536	5 \$10.00
GMA405-2	Applied Math and Finance	Copley	Applied Math & Finance Course Packet Spring 2025		\$10.00
MSS405-2	Senior Seminar	Koppen	When Helping Hurts- The Small Group Experience	080241156	\$ \$10.00
			Pagan Christianity: Exploring the Roots of Our Church Practices	978141436455	1 \$17.00

	Gushee	Ethnomusicology: A Very Short Introduction (Very Short Introductions)	978-0199794379 \$15.00
MCF105-3 Christian Family	Koppen	Shepherding a Child's Heart	0966378601 \$15.00
		Sacred Marriage (2015 ed)	978-0310337379 \$15.00
MCO205-3 Biblical Communication	Ross, etc.	Creative Bible Teaching 2020 EDITION	9780802419590 \$22.00
		Teaching to Change Lives	9781590521380 \$12.00
MDI100-3 Evangelism and Discipleship	Manning	Lifestyle Evangelism	978-1590527542 \$20.00
	· ·	Disciples Are Made Not Born	9780781438834 \$15.00
		Game-Changing Christianity	978-1790716838 \$12.00
MEP416-2 Expository Preaching	A. Lutz	Preaching With Cultural Intelligene	978-0801049620 \$20.00
	Ortiz, Mission		
MFS411-2 Business Building Strategies	Hill Team	none	
MMF200-2 Ministry Funding Strategies	Ortiz	When Helping Hurts	9780802409980 \$ 9.00
MMF200-2 Ministry Funding Strategies	Ortiz	When Helping Hurts Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025	9780802409980 \$ 9.00 \$ 5.00
MMF200-2 Ministry Funding Strategies MMI205-3 Introduction to Missions	Ortiz Scarbro		
MMI205-3 Introduction to Missions	Scarbro	Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025 Introducing World Missions: A Biblical, Historical, and Practical Survey	\$ 5.00 9781540963628 \$30.00
MMI205-3 Introduction to Missions GMU111-1 Piano I	Scarbro Gushee	Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025 Introducing World Missions: A Biblical, Historical, and Practical Survey Adult All-In-One Course Level 1 Piano	\$ 5.00 9781540963628 \$30.00 9780882848181 \$20.00
MMI205-3 Introduction to Missions GMU111-1 Piano I GMU121-1 Guitar I	Scarbro Gushee Gushee	Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025 Introducing World Missions: A Biblical, Historical, and Practical Survey Adult All-In-One Course Level 1 Piano Mel Bay's Guitar Class Method Volume 1	9781540963628 \$30.00 9780882848181 \$20.00 9780786665204 \$20.00
MMI205-3 Introduction to Missions GMU111-1 Piano I	Scarbro Gushee	Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025 Introducing World Missions: A Biblical, Historical, and Practical Survey Adult All-In-One Course Level 1 Piano	\$ 5.00 9781540963628 \$30.00 9780882848181 \$20.00
MMI205-3 Introduction to Missions GMU111-1 Piano I GMU121-1 Guitar I	Scarbro Gushee Gushee	Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025 Introducing World Missions: A Biblical, Historical, and Practical Survey Adult All-In-One Course Level 1 Piano Mel Bay's Guitar Class Method Volume 1	9781540963628 \$30.00 9780882848181 \$20.00 9780786665204 \$20.00
MMI205-3 Introduction to Missions GMU111-1 Piano I GMU121-1 Guitar I GMU131-1 Voice I	Scarbro Gushee Gushee Gushee	Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025 Introducing World Missions: A Biblical, Historical, and Practical Survey Adult All-In-One Course Level 1 Piano Mel Bay's Guitar Class Method Volume 1 Alfred's Essentials of Music Theory, Complete	\$ 5.00 9781540963628 \$30.00 9780882848181 \$20.00 9780786665204 \$20.00 9780882848976 \$16.00
MMI205-3 Introduction to Missions GMU111-1 Piano I GMU121-1 Guitar I GMU131-1 Voice I	Scarbro Gushee Gushee Gushee	Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025 Introducing World Missions: A Biblical, Historical, and Practical Survey Adult All-In-One Course Level 1 Piano Mel Bay's Guitar Class Method Volume 1 Alfred's Essentials of Music Theory, Complete	\$ 5.00 9781540963628 \$30.00 9780882848181 \$20.00 9780786665204 \$20.00 9780882848976 \$16.00
MMI205-3 Introduction to Missions GMU111-1 Piano I GMU121-1 Guitar I GMU131-1 Voice I SF Spiritual Formation	Scarbro Gushee Gushee Gushee Various	Ministry Funding Strategies Course Packet Spring 2025 Introducing World Missions: A Biblical, Historical, and Practical Survey Adult All-In-One Course Level 1 Piano Mel Bay's Guitar Class Method Volume 1 Alfred's Essentials of Music Theory, Complete S.H.A.P.E.	\$ 5.00 9781540963628 \$30.00 9780882848181 \$20.00 9780786665204 \$20.00 9780882848976 \$16.00 9780310361244 \$18.00